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CUFRADIA DE PESCABORES ~5AN TELMO™

TELEFONO 853002
PUERTO DEL SON

(LA CORUNA)

ESEECLE

RODABALLO
CURUXO
ACEDIA

FANECA
CONGRIO
PULPO
PANCHA
SARGO
MARAGOTA
PINTO
ESCACHO
CADBRAS
MARIOLA
RAPE

PARTE DE PESCA CORRESPONDIENTE AL MES

1,500
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8.000
4,000
84000
SCC
190
6 +000
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4,000
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1.125,000
100,000
1,500,000
120,000
14600 4,000
6804000
1,120,000
70,500
804,000
1,080,000
130,000
160,000
240,000
240,000
520,000
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